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CITY ZEST £9.50

A mix of Edinburgh Gin and Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger Gin mixed with Lemon Juice and Ginger Syrup.

HENDRICKS GIMLET £11.50
Hendricks Gin mixed with St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Lemon Juice, fresh Cucumber and Gomme
Syrup

SCOZIA GARDEN £11.00

A blend of Hendricks Gin, Apple Juice, Lemon Juice and Gomme Syrup, and finished off with Prosecco.

GIN MARTINI £11.00
Tangueray 10 Gin, shaken over ice with a splash of Martini Extra Dry Vermouth. Garnished with Olives or
Lemon Zest.

VODKA
VODKA MARTINI £11.00

Grey Goose Vodka, shaken over ice with a splash of Martini Extra Dry Vermouth. Garnished with Olives or
Lemon Zest.

ESPRESSO MARTINI £9.50

Ketel One Vodka mixed with Tia Maria Coffee Liqueur, Fresh Espresso, and a splash of Frangelico Hazelnut
Liqueur.

FRENCH MARTINI £9.50

Ketel One Vodka and Chambord Black Raspberry Liqueur shaken with Pineapple Juice.

COSMOPOLITAN £9.50

Ketel One Vodka shaken over ice with Cointreau Orange Liqueur, Cranberry Juice and a splash of Lime.

THE LADY MARY £10.00

Our take on a classic, Ketel One Vodka mixed with Tomato Juice, Tabasco and Worcestershire sauce and
topped with Cockburns Ruby Port.

Cocktail Bar Cocktails

All spirts are served in 25ml or multiples thereof. Spirit ABV ranges
from 32.5% to 50%.

COCKTAIL CIASSICS

BRAMBLE £10.50
A Chambord base balanced with Hendricks Gin, Lemon Juice and Gomme syrup.
MoOJITO £10.50

Bacardi White Rum muddled with Mint leaves, Lime wedges and Gomme syrup served over crushed ice and
topped with Soda water.

MARGARITA £9.50

Jose Cuervo Tequila shaken with Cointreau, Lime juice and Gomme syrup.

NEGRONI £9.50

A perfect blend of Tanqueray Gin, Martini Rosso Sweet Vermouth and Campari

DAIQUIRI £10.00

Aclassic blend of Bacardi White Rum, Fresh Lime Juice and Gomme syrup

OUR CREATIONS

RUBY SOURS £9.50

Bartenders Choice: A sweet and sour blend of Disaronno Amaretto and Lemon Juice with a dash of
Gomme Syrup and balanced perfectly with a float of Cockburns Ruby Port.

LEMON CHEESECAKE £9.50

Luxardo Limoncello mixed with Frangelico Hazelnut Liqueur and Cream. The perfect dessert cocktail.

PEACHES £9.00

A mix of Archers Peach Schnapps, Lime Juice and Gomme Syrup, topped up with our House Rose Wine.

A TASTE OF FRUIT ESSENCE

STRAWBERRY AND LEMONGRASS SPRITZ £12.50
Grey Goose provides a perfect balance of sweet and zing with a fruit essence blend which is paired with a

refreshing soda top-up.

WATERMELON AND BASIL SPRITZ £12.50

Grey Goose provides a perfect balance of sweet and herbaceous scents with a fruit essence blend which is
paired with a refreshing soda top-up.

WHITE PEACH AND ROSEMARY SPRITZ £12.50
Grey Goose provides a perfect balance of woodsy and sweet with a fruit essence blend which is paired with a
refreshing soda top-up.

GREY GOOSE COSMOPOLITAN £12.50
Grey Goose is a perfect match for the light and clean classic which has more than just a dash of cranberry
juice and lime.

GREY GOOSE PASSION MARTINI £12.50

Grey Goose is a true star when pairing with Passion fruit, similar to Douglas Ankrah's creation, a Moét sidecar

fills the glass with luxury.
Rum
LYCHEE DAIQUIRI £11.00

Kwai Feh Lychee Liqueur shaken with Bacardi White Rum, Lime Juice and Gomme syrup

DARK N’ STORMY £12.00
Kraken Dark Spiced Rum mixed with Fevertree Ginger Beer and Fresh Lime Juice.
PINA COLADA £10.00

Bacardi White Rum Mixed with Malibu Coconut Rum, Cream of Coconut and Pineapple Juice.

WHISKY

OLD FASHIONED £10.50

Makers Mark Bourbon Whiskey, stirred well over a Brown Sugar, Angostura Bitters and Orange bitters base.

MANHATTAN £9.50

Makers Mark Bourbon Whiskey, mixed with Martini Rosso Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitters and Orange
bitters.

RUSTY NAIL £9.50

Drambuie Whisky Liqueur stirred perfectly with our own Dalmahoy Blended Whisky.

SEASONAL CREATIONS

PINEAPPLE PASSION £10.50

Created and designed by our very own skilled bartenders with inspirations from a Mojito and a Pina Colada .

RHUBARB RELAXER £10.50

Created and designed by our very own skilled bartenders, with inspirations from a Brandy Alexander.

MARGARITA DE PASION £10.50
Created and designed by our very own skilled bartenders, with inspirations drawn from a Passion Fruit
Margarita.

BROCKMANS BLUE £11.50

Created and designed by our very own skill bartenders, with inspirations from a Samphire Martini.
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HOUSE GIN: £5.00
EDINBURGH GIN

BLOOM £5.50
BOTANIST £6.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £5.50
BROCKMANS £5.50
CAORUNN £6.00
EDEN MILL GOLF £5.50

EDINBURGH SEASIDE £6.00

Cocktail Bar Spirits

Please note mixers are sold separately

All Spirts are served in 25ml or multiples thereof. Spirit ABV ranges

from 32.5% to 50%.

VODKA
HOUSE: KETEL ONE
ABSOLUT
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE
REYKA
RUM

HOUSE: HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL
BACARDI WHITE

GOSLINGS BLACK BERMUDA RUM
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED

MOUNT GAY BARBADOS RUM
SAILOR JERRY'S SPICED

GIN

GUNPOWDER I[RISH
HENDRICKS
HERNO GIN
LIVERPOOL GIN
PLYMOUTH GIN
PICKERINGS
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY 10
TANQUERAY 0%

£5.50 FLAVOURED GIN
£5.00 EDINBURGH RHUBARB
£5.50 EDINBURGH RASPBERRY
£5.50 EDEN MILL LOVE

£5.50 GORDONS PINK

£5.50 WILDCAT BRAMBLE
£6.00

£7.00 FEVERTREE TONIC

£5.00 FEVERTREE LIGHT TONIC

FEVERTREE GINGER ALE

APERITIFS & DIGESTIES

CAMPARI £4.25
COCKBURN'S RUBY PORT  £4.25
JAGERMEISTER £4.23
JOSE CUERVO GOLD £4.25

JOSE CUERVO SILVER £4.25

LUXARDO LIMONCELLO £4.25

MARTINI BIANCO £4.25 COURVOISIER VS
MARTINI EXTRA DRY £4.25 REMY MARTIN VSOP
MARTINI ROSSO £4.25 JANNEAU VSOP
PERNOD £4.25

£5.50
£5.00
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00

£5.50
£4.50
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5,50
£5.50

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

BRANDY & COGNAC

£5.50
£7.00
£6.50
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Cocktail Bar Drinks List

Please note Mixers are sold separately

All Spirts are served as 25ml or multiples thereof. Spirit ABV ranges

from 32.5% to 50%.

LIQUEURS

ARCHERS

BAILEYS S50ML
CHAMBORD BLACK RASP
COINTREU ORANGE
DISARONNO AMARETTO
DOM BENEDICTINE
FRANGELICO

GRAND MARNIER
KAHLUA

KWAI FEH LYCHEE

MALIBU

MIDORI

PASSOA

PIMMS

ST GERMAIN

A TIA MARIA
BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT PINT 1/2 BOTTLED
DALMAHOY LAGER £5.50 £2.75 BECKS BLUE 0%
BITTER & TWISTED GOLDEN ALE  £6.10 £3.05 BUDWEISER
CAMDEN PALE ALE £6.50 £3.25 CORONA
INNIS AND GUNN LAGER £6.00 £3.00 GOOSE ISLAND IPA
MANGOS ON THE RUN IPA £6.50 £3.25 GUINNESS CAN & SURGE
ORCHARD PIG REVELLER CIDER ~ £6.00 £3.00 INNIS & GUNN GOLD BEER
STELLA ARTOIS £6.30 £3.15 PERONI

REKORDERLIG APPLE CIDER
REKORDERLIG BERRY CIDER

DRAUGHT

PINT PEPSI

PINT DIET PEPSI
GLASS PEPSIE
GLASS DIET PEPSI
WHITES LEMONADE
SODA & CORDIAL
JUICE

£2.75
£2.75
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.50

SOFT DRINKS

BRITVIC APPLE 55 275ML £2.95
BRITVIC ORANGE 55 275ML £2.95
FEVERTREE GINGER ALE 200ML  £2.95

FEVERTREE GINGER BEER 200ML £2.95
FEVERTREE LEMONADE 200ML £2.95
FEVERTREE LIGHT TONIC 200mML £2.95
FEVERTREE TONIC 200ML £2.95

FRUIT SHOOT ORANGE/PURPLE
IRN BRU/DIET CAN 330ML

J20 APPLE MANGO

J20 APPLE RASPBERRY

J20 ORANGE PASSIONFRUIT
PEPSI/DIET BOTTLE 200ML

RED BULL 250mL

ROSE LEMONADE 125ML

£4.50
£5.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£4.50
£5.10
£5.10
£6.00
£6.25
£5.00
£5.25
£6.25
£6.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£2.50
£3.95
£2.50
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HIGHIAND
ABERFELDY 12 £5.50
DALMORE 12 £7.25
DALWHINNIE 15 £6.10
DEVERON 12 £5.50
GLENFARCLAS 10 £5.60
GLENGOYNE 10 £6.25
GLENMORANGIE 10 £6.75
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA 12 £7.50
GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN 14 £9.50
OBAN 14 £7.50
OLD PULTENEY 12 £5.60
ROYAL BRACKLA 12 £7.50
ROYAL BRACKLA 18 £13.50
ISLAND
HIGHLAND PARK 12 £575
JuRA 10 £5.75
JURA JOURNEY 575
TALISKER 10 6,00

Please note Mixers are sold separately

Cocktail Bar Whisky List

All Spirts are served as 25ml or multiples thereof. Spirit ABV ranges from 32.5%

t0 50%.

BLENDED WHISKY

HOUSE: DALMAHOY WHISKY

CANADIAN CLUB
CHIVAS REGAL
DEWARS 8

DEWARS 12

DEWARS 18

FAMOUS GROUSE
JAMESON

JOHNNY WALKER BLACK
MONKEY SHOULDER
BOURBON WHISKY
JACK DANIELS

MAKERS MARK

WILD TURKEY
WOODFORD RESERVE
WHISKEY LIQUEUR
DRAMBUIE

GLAYVA

SOUTHERN COMFORT

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

ISLAY

ARDBEG 10
BOWMORE 12
BUNNAHABHAIN 12
CAOL ILA 12
LAPHROAIG 10
LAGAVULIN 16

SPEYSIDE
AULTMORE 12
BALVENIE 12
CRAGGANMORE 12
CRAIGLACHIE 13
GLENFIDDICH 12
GLENFIDDICH 15
GLENFIDDICH 18
GLENLIVET 12
KNOCKANDO 12
MACALLAN GOLD

LOWIAND
AUCHENTOSHAN 12

AUCHENTOSHAN 3 WOOD
GLENKINCHIE 12

£6.50
£5.00
£5.75
£5.00
£5.50
£7.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.25
£5.25

£5.00
£5.25
£5.50
£6.25

£4.75
£5.25
£4.75

£6.60
£6.60
£6.20
£6.50
£6.50
£9.25

£6.50
£6.50
£5.60
£6.75
£5.75
£7.50
£11.25
£5.60
£5.75
£6.60

£6.10
£7.40
£5.75
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RED

TALAVERA HOUSE RED, SPAIN £5.10 £7.30
MONTE VERDE MERLOT, CHILE £5.60 £8.00
SHORT MILE BAY SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA £6.05 £8.65
LUNA DE SUR MALBEC, ARGENTINA £6.75 £9.65
KLEINE ZALZE PINOTAGE, SOUTH AFRICA £7.45 £10.65
FANTINEL CABERNET SAUVIGNON, ITALY £7.70 £11.00

L'OUTSIDER ORGANIC CABERNET, FRANCE 2018

DON JACOBO RIOJA CRIANZA, SPAIN 2017

LEEFIELD PINOT NOIR, NEW ZEALAND 2018
TERRAZAS SELECTION MALBEC, ARGENTINA 2017

ST HALLETT BUTCHERS CART SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA 2018
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, ITALY 2014
NATUREO SYRAH (0% ABV), SPAIN

175ML 250ML  BTL

£21.00
£23.00
£25.00
£28.00
£31.00
£32.00
£34.00
£36.00
£38.00
£40.00
£48.00
£60.00
£18.00

Cocktail Bar Wine List

Wines ABV range from 9% to 14.5%. All wines are served in measures of
175ml and 250ml. Champagne and Prosecco in 125ml.

WHITE

175ML 250ML  BTL

£5.10 £7.30 £21.00

£8.00 £23.00

EL VELERO HOUSE WHITE, SPAIN
BESPOKE CHENIN BLANC, SOUTH AFRICA £5.60
£6.05 £8.65 £25.00
£9.30 £27.00
£9.65 £28.00
£12.00 £35.00
£35.00
£36.00

£38.00

SHORT MILE CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA
£6.55
£6.75
£8.40

LE COQ_PERDU VERMENTINO, FRANCE
DA LUCA PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY
LEEFIELD SAUV BLANC, NEW ZEALAND
JEAN LUC COLOMBO PICPOUL, FRANCE, 2020
LOLO TREE ALBARINO, RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN, 2020
ZUCCARDI SERIE A, TORRONTES, ITALY, 2018
£40.00
£48.00
£55.00

CHATEAU DU SEUIL SAUVINGNON, FRANCE, 2015
POUILLY FUME, DOMAINE DE TERRES, FRANCE, 2018
POUILLY FUISSE PETITES PIERRES, FRANCE, 2018

NATUREO MUSCAT (0% ABV), SPAIN £18.00

175ML 250ML  BTL

ROSE

PANUELO ROSADO, SPAIN
KLEINE ZALZE, CINSAULT, SOUTH AFRICA

£5.10 £7.30 £21.00
£7.20 £10.30 £30.00

COTES DE PROVENCE MIRABEAU, FRANCE £37.00
NATUREO ROSE (0% ABV), SPAIN £18.00
CHAMPAGNE &
SPARKLING 125ML BTL
7 SETTE BELLO HOUSE PROSECCO, ITALY £5.10 £21.00
DA LUCA ROSE PROSECCO, ITALY £37.00
FANTINEL PROSECCO, ITALY £38.00
BOUCHE PERE ET FILS BRUT, FRANCE £9.00 £48.00
MOET ET CHANDON BRUT, FRANCE £11.00 £65.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT, FRANCE £73.00
MOET ET CHANDON ROSE, FRANCE £75.00
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE BRUT, FRANCE £77.00
LAURENT-PERRIER CUVEE ROSE, FRANCE £95.00
DOM PERIGNON BRUT, FRANCE £230.00
CODORNIU ORGANIC ZERO (0% ABV), SPAIN £17.00
CODORNIU SPARKLING WINE (0% ABV), SPAIN £17.00
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All Spirts are served as 25ml or multiples thereof. . Spirit ABV
ranges from 32.5% to 50%.




