

### GIN

CITY ZEST A mix of Edinburgh Gin and Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger Gin mixed with Lemon Juice and Ginger Syrup

HENDRICKS GIMLET

Hendricks Gin mixed with St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Lemon Juice, fresh Cucumber and Gomme

£11.00 SCOZIA GARDEN A blend of Hendricks Gin. Apple Juice, Lemon Juice and Gomme Syrup, and finished off with Prosecco

GIN MARTINI £11.00

Tanqueray 10 Gin, shaken over ice with a splash of Martini Extra Dry Vermouth. Garnished with Olives or

### Vodka

Vodka Martini

£11.00

£9.50

Lemon Zest

ESPRESSO MARTINI

£9.50

Ketel One Vodka mixed with Tia Maria Coffee Liqueur, Fresh Espresso, and a splash of Frangelico Hazelnut

FRENCH MARTINI

£9.50

Ketel One Vodka and Chambord Black Raspberry Liqueur shaken with Pineapple Juice

COSMOPOLITAN

£9.50

Ketel One Vodka shaken over ice with Cointreau Orange Liqueur, Cranberry Juice and a splash of Lime

THE LADY MARY

£10.00

Our take on a classic, Ketel One Vodka mixed with Tomato Juice, Tabasco and Worcestershire sauce and topped with Cockburns Ruby Port.

All spirts are served in 25ml or multiples thereof. Spirit ABV ranges from 32.5% to 50%.

### **COCKTAIL CLASSICS**

BRAMBLE £10.50

A Chambord base balanced with Hendricks Gin, Lemon Juice and Gomme syrup

£10.50 Bacardi White Rum muddled with Mint leaves, Lime wedges and Gomme syrup served over crushed ice a topped with Soda water.

£9.50 MARGARITA

Jose Cuervo Tequila shaken with Cointreau, Lime juice and Gomme syrup.

£9.50

A perfect blend of Tanqueray Gin. Martini Rosso Sweet Vermouth and Campari

NEGRONI

£10.00

DAIQUIRI A classic blend of Bacardi White Rum. Fresh Lime Juice and Gomme syrup

### **OUR CREATIONS**

RUBY SOURS

Bartenders Choice: A sweet and sour blend of Disaronno Amaretto and Lemon Juice with a dash of Gomme Syrup and balanced perfectly with a float of Cockburns Ruby Port.

LEMON CHEESECAKE Luxardo Limoncello mixed with Frangelico Hazelnut Liqueur and Cream. The perfect dessert cocktail.

£9.50

£9.50

£9.00 PEACHES A mix of Archers Peach Schnapps, Lime Juice and Gomme Syrup, topped up with our House Rose Wine

### A TASTE OF FRUIT ESSENCE

£12.50 STRAWBERRY AND LEMONGRASS SPRITZ

Grey Goose provides a perfect balance of sweet and zing with a fruit essence blend which is paired with a refreshing soda top-up.

WATERMELON AND BASIL SPRITZ £12.50 Grev Goose provides a perfect balance of sweet and herbaceous scents with a fruit essence blend which is paired with a refreshing soda top-up.

WHITE PEACH AND ROSEMARY SPRITZ £12.50

Grey Goose provides a perfect balance of woodsy and sweet with a fruit essence blend which is paired with a refreshing soda top-up.

GREY GOOSE COSMOPOLITAN £12.50 Grey Goose is a perfect match for the light and clean classic which has more than just a dash of cranberry iuice and lime.

GREY GOOSE PASSION MARTINI £12.50

fills the glass with luxury.

RUM

LYCHEE DAIQUIRI £11.00

Kwai Feh Lychee Liqueur shaken with Bacardi White Rum, Lime Juice and Gomme syrup DARK N' STORMY

Kraken Dark Spiced Rum mixed with Fevertree Ginger Beer and Fresh Lime Juice

£10.00 Pina Colada Bacardi White Rum Mixed with Malibu Coconut Rum, Cream of Coconut and Pineapple Juice

### WHISKY

£10.50 OLD FASHIONED

Makers Mark Bourbon Whiskey, stirred well over a Brown Sugar, Angostura Bitters and Orange bitters base.

MANHATTAN £9.50 $\pm 9.50$  Makers Mark Bourbon Whiskey, mixed with Martini Rosso Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitters and Orange bitters.

RUSTY NAIL £9.50

Drambuie Whisky Liqueur stirred perfectly with our own Dalmahoy Blended Whisky

#### SEASONAL CREATIONS

Margarita.

PINEAPPLE PASSION

£10.50

Created and designed by our very own skilled bartenders with inspirations from a Mojito and a Pina Colada

RHUBARB RELAXER

MARGARITA DE PASIÓN

£10.50

£12.00

BROCKMANS BLUE £11.50

Created and designed by our very own skill bartenders, with inspirations from a Samphire Martini

£10.50 Created and designed by our very own skilled bartenders, with inspirations from a Brandy Alexander



Please note mixers are sold separately All Spirts are served in 25ml or multiples thereof. Spirit ABV ranges from 32.5% to 50%.

### **VODKA**

House: Ketel One	£5.50
ABSOLUT	£5.00
Belvedere	£5.50
GREY GOOSE	£6.00
Reyka	£6.00

### **RUM**

House: Havana Club Especial	£5.50
BACARDI WHITE	£4.50
Goslings Black Bermuda Rum	£5.00
Kraken Black Spiced	£6.00
Mount Gay Barbados Rum	£6.00
SAILOR JERRY'S SPICED	£5.50

### GIN

House Gin: Edinburgh Gin	£5.00	GUNPOWDER IRISH Hendricks	£5.50 £5.00	<u>Flavoured Gin</u> Edinburgh Rhubarb	£5.50
BLOOM	£5.50	HERNO GIN	£5.50	Edinburgh Raspberry	£5.50
Botanist	£6.00	LIVERPOOL GIN	£5.50	EDEN MILL LOVE	£5.50
Bombay Sapphire	£5.50	Plymouth Gin	£5.50	Gordons Pink	£5,50
Brockmans	£5.50	Pickerings	£5.50	WILDCAT BRAMBLE	£5.50
Caorunn	£6.00	TANQUERAY	£6.00		
EDEN MILL GOLF	£5.50	Tanqueray 10	£7.00	Fevertree Tonic	£2.95
Edinburgh Seaside	£6.00	Tanqueray 0%	£5.00	Fevertree Light Tonic	£295
		-		Fevertree Ginger Ale	£2.95

# **APÉRITIFS & DIGESTIFS**

Campari	£4.25	Luxardo Limoncello	£4.25	BRANDY & COGNAC	
Cockburn's Ruby Port	£4.25	Martini Bianco	£4.25	COURVOISIER VS	£5.50
Jägermeister	£4.25	Martini Extra Dry	£4.25	Remy Martin VSOP	£7.00
Jose Cuervo Gold	£4.25	Martini Rosso	£4.25	Janneau VSOP	£6.50
JOSE CUERVO SILVER	£4.25	Pernod	£4.25		



Please note Mixers are sold separately All Spirts are served as 25ml or multiples thereof. Spirit ABV ranges from 32.5% to 50%.

## **LIQUEURS**

Archers	£4.50
Baileys 50ml	£5.50
CHAMBORD BLACK RASP	£4.50
Cointreu Orange	£4.50
Disaronno Amaretto	£4.50
Dom Benedictine	£4.50
Frangelico	£4.50
Grand Marnier	£4.50
Kahlua	£4.50
Kwai Feh Lychee	£4.50
MALIBU	£4.50
MIDORI	£4.50
PASSOA	£4.50
PIMMS	£4.50
St Germain	£4.50
TIA MARIA	£4.50

# BEER & CIDER

<u>Draught</u>	PINT	1/2
Dalmahoy Lager	£5.50	£2.75
Bitter & Twisted Golden Ale	£6.10	£3.05
CAMDEN PALE ALE	£6.50	£3.25
Innis and gunn lager	£6.00	£3.00
Mangos on the run IPA	£6.50	£3.25
ORCHARD PIG REVELLER CIDER	£6.00	£3.00
Stella Artois	£6.30	£3.15

# ROTTLED

BOTTLED	
BECKS BLUE 0%	£4.50
BUDWEISER	£5.10
CORONA	£5.10
Goose Island IPA	£6.00
Guinness Can & Surge	£6.25
Innis & Gunn Gold Beer	£5.00
PERONI	£5.25
REKORDERLIG APPLE CIDER	£6.25
REKORDERLIG BERRY CIDER	£6.50

# **SOFT DRINKS**

<u>Draught</u>		BRITVIC APPLE 55 275ML	£2.95	FRUIT SHOOT ORANGE/PURPLE	£3.00
PINT PEPSI	£2.75	Britvic Orange 55 275ml	£2.95	IRN BRU/DIET CAN 330ML	£3.0
PINT DIET PEPSI	£2.75	FEVERTREE GINGER ALE 200ML	£2.95	J20 apple mango	£3.2
GLASS PEPSIE	£2.10	FEVERTREE GINGER BEER 200ML	£2.95	J20 apple raspberry	£3.2
GLASS DIET PEPSI	£2.10			J20 orange passionfruit	£3.2
WHITES LEMONADE		FEVERTREE LEMONADE 200ML	£2.95	PEPSI/DIET BOTTLE 200ML	£2.50
WHITES LEMONADE	£2.10	FEVERTREE LIGHT TONIC 200ML	£2.95	RED BULL 250ML	£3.9
Soda & Cordial	£2.10	FEVERTREE TONIC 200ML	£2.95	Rose Lemonade 125ml	£2.5
UICE	£2.50				



HIGHLAND	
ABERFELDY 12	£5.50
Dalmore 12	£7.25
Dalwhinnie 15	£6.10
DEVERON 12	£5.50
GLENFARCLAS 10	£5.60
GLENGOYNE 10	£6.25
Glenmorangie 10	£6.75
Glenmorangie Lasanta 12	£7.50
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 14	£9.50
OBAN 14	£7.50
OLD PULTENEY 12	£5.60
ROYAL BRACKLA 12	£7.50
ROYAL BRACKLA 18	£13.50
ISLAND	
HIGHLAND PARK 12	£5.75
Jura 10	£5.75
Jura Journey	£5.75
TALISKER 10	£6.00

Please note Mixers are sold separately

All Spirts are served as 25ml or multiples thereof. Spirit ABV ranges from 32.5%

#### BLENDED WHISKY

BLENDED WHISKY	
House: Dalmahoy Whisky	£6.50
CANADIAN CLUB	£5.00
CHIVAS REGAL	£5.75
DEWARS 8	£5.00
DEWARS 12	£5.50
DEWARS 18	£7.50
FAMOUS GROUSE	£5.00
Jameson	£5.00
Johnny Walker Black	£5.25
Monkey Shoulder	£5.25
BOURBON WHISKY	
JACK DANIELS	£5.00
MAKERS MARK	£5.25
WILD TURKEY	£5.50
WOODFORD RESERVE	£6.25
WHISKEY LIQUEUR	
DRAMBUIE	£4.75
GLAYVA	£5.25
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£4.75

### SINGLE MALT WHISKY —

#### **ISLAY**

GLENKINCHIE 12

6.60
6.60
6.20
6.50
6.50
9.25
6.50
6.50
5.60
6.75
5.75
7.50
11.25
5.60
5.75
6.60
6.10
27.40
_

£5.75



Wines ABV range from 9% to 14.5%. All wines are served in measures of 175ml and 250ml. Champagne and Prosecco in 125ml.

<u>WHITE</u>	175ml	250ml	BTL
EL VELERO HOUSE WHITE, SPAIN	£5.10	£7.30	£21.00
Bespoke Chenin Blanc, South Africa	£5.60	£8.00	£23.00
Short Mile Chardonnay, Australia	£6.05	£8.65	£25.00
Le Coq Perdu Vermentino, France	£6.55	£9.30	£27.00
Da Luca Pinot Grigio, Italy	£6.75	£9.65	£28.00
Leefield Sauv Blanc, New Zealand	£8.40	£12.00	£35.00
Jean Luc Colombo Picpoul, France, 202	20		£35.00
Lolo Tree Albarino, Rias Baixas, Spain,	2020		£36.00
Zuccardi Serie A, Torrontes, Italy, 201	8		£38.00
Chateau Du Seuil Sauvingnon, France	, 2015		£40.00
Pouilly Fume, Domaine de Terres, France, 2018			£48.00
POUILLY FUISSE PETITES PIERRES, FRANCE,	2018		£55.00
Natureo Muscat (0% ABV), Spain			£18.00

RED	175мі	. 250ml	BTL
Talavera House red, Spain	£5.10	£7.30	£21.00
Monte Verde Merlot, Chile	£5.60	£8.00	£23.00
Short Mile Bay Shiraz, Australia	£6.05	£8.65	£25.00
Luna de sur Malbec, Argentina	£6.75	£9.65	£28.00
Kleine Zalze Pinotage, South Africa	£7.45	£10.65	£31.00
Fantinel Cabernet Sauvignon, Italy	£7.70	£11.00	£32.00
L'Outsider Organic Cabernet, France 2018			
Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza, Spain 2017			£36.00
Leefield Pinot Noir, New Zealand 2018			£38.00
Terrazas Selection Malbec, Argentina 2017			£40.00
ST HALLETT BUTCHERS CART SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA 2018			£48.00
Amarone della Valpolicella, Italy 2014			£60.00
Natureo Syrah (0% ABV), Spain			£18.00

ROSE	175мі	. 250ml	BTL
Panuelo Rosado, Spain	£5.10	£7.30	£21.00
Kleine Zalze, Cinsault, south Africa	£7.20	£10.30	£30.00
Cotes de Provence Mirabeau, France			£37.00
Natureo Rose (0% ABV), Spain			£18.00
CHAMPAGNE &			
<u>Sparkling</u>		125ml	BTL
7 SETTE BELLO HOUSE PROSECCO, ITALY	;	£5.10	£21.00
DA LUCA ROSE PROSECCO, ITALY			£37.00
FANTINEL PROSECCO, ITALY			£38.00
Bouche Pere et Fils Brut, France		£9.00	£48.00
Moet et Chandon Brut, France		£11.00	£65.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT, FRA	.NCE		£73.00
Moet et Chandon Rose, France			£75.00
Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut, France			£77.00
Laurent-Perrier Cuvee Rose, France			£95.00

Dom Perignon Brut, France

Codorniu Organic Zero (0% ABV), Spain Codorniu Sparkling Wine (0% ABV), Spain £230.00

£17.00

£17.00



All Spirts are served as 25ml or multiples thereof. . Spirit ABV ranges from 32.5% to 50%.